
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY; Date
Recorded= 2022; Date Recorded= 2022/04;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

202204050001
41200

04/05/2022
03:59:36

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MOORE
LATONYA

202204060001
42410

04/06/2022
12:19:26

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HALE ANDREA

202204190001
59970

04/19/2022
10:23:50

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HONEYCUTT
JOSEPH

202204260001
70830

04/26/2022
01:01:15

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY JONES MARIA
B

202204260001
71040

04/26/2022
02:24:05

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY CHRISTIAN
SHERYL W

202204200001
62960

04/20/2022
04:30:01

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY CHANEY
TRADERICKA

202204220001
66560

04/22/2022
02:20:07

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY GLASSCO
GLORIA
CECILIA

202204130001
51750

04/13/2022
09:15:29

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY COVINGTON
LORI D

202204200001
62980

04/20/2022
04:37:02

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY GRICE
BREANNA


