Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202204050001 41200	04/05/2022 03:59:36	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MOORE LATONYA						
202204060001 42410	04/06/2022 12:19:26	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HALE ANDREA						
202204190001 59970	04/19/2022 10:23:50	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HONEYCUTT JOSEPH						
202204260001 70830	04/26/2022 01:01:15	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	JONES MARIA B						
202204260001 71040	04/26/2022 02:24:05	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	CHRISTIAN SHERYL W						
202204200001 32960	04/20/2022 04:30:01	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	CHANEY TRADERICKA						
202204220001 66560	04/22/2022 02:20:07	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	GLASSCO GLORIA CECILIA						
202204130001 51750	04/13/2022 09:15:29	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	COVINGTON LORI D						
202204200001 32980	04/20/2022 04:37:02	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	GRICE BREANNA						